
DEMO MENÙ

LEMARQUE

The

COCKTAIL BAR



CAFFÈ

CAFFÈ DEC

CAFFÈ DOPPIO

CAFFÈ AMERICANO

MAROCCHINO

CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO DEC

CAFFÈ D'ORZO / GINSENG

CAFFÈ D'ORZO / GINSENG GRANDE

MAROCCHINO / CAPPUCCINO CON NUTELLA

MAROCCHINO / CAPPUCCINO DI SOIA

MAROCCHINO DEC

LATTE BIANCO

LATTE MACCHIATO

SCHIUMETTA

CAFFÈ CORRETTO

BICERIN

CAFFÈ CON GELATO /PANNA

CAFFÈ SHAKERATO

CAFFÈ SHAKERATO CORRETTO

CREMA CAFFÈ

CIOCCOLATA CALDA

1,10€
1,20€

2,20€
1,20€
1,30€
1,30€
1,40€
1,20€
1,60€
1,50€
1,60€
1,40€
1,00€
1,50€

0,50€
1,50€

2,50€
2,00€
2,00€
2,50€
2,50€
3,00€

 


